
Fakultät für Wirtschaft

Sommersemester 2024, 19.03.2024 08:44:20 

WPF, +Block
Prof. Dr. Malhado
Transport for Leisure and Tourism

21/PC-L III (316)
Frau Aschenbruck
Research Project II

21/HS2 (102)
Prof. Dr. Scheibel
Corporate Finance

WPF, online
Herr Dr. Bockus
Sustainable Tourism Development

WPF, online
Herr Dr. Bockus
Sustainable Tourism Development

WPF21/103-104
Prof. Dr. Klage
Advanced Leisure Mgmt

WPF21/103-104
Prof. Dr. Klage
Strategic Brand Management

21/HS2 (102)
Prof. Dr. Scheibel
Corporate Finance

ab 14 Uhr
Gremienzeit

WPF21/103-104
Prof. Dr. Klage
Strategic Brand Management

WPF21/103-104
Prof. Dr. Klage
Advanced Leisure Mgmt

21/HS2 (102)
Frau Timmerman
Leisure Management

WPF21/103-104
Prof. Dr. Malhado
Transport for Leisure and Tourism

21/216
Frau Schnierer
Leisure Management

 17:30 
 19:00 

 

 15:45 
 17:15 

 

 14:00 
 15:30 

 

 12:15 
 13:45 

 

 09:45 
 11:15 

 

 08:00 
 09:30 

 

 6. 
 

 5. 
 

 4. 
 

 3. 
 

 2. 
 

 1. 
 

FreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

6. Semester LTM


